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Northeast 

Wayne Wagner 

412-559-6564 

edward.wagner@firstcitizens.com

South Central 

Page Patterson 

325-338-5531 

page.patterson@firstcitizens.com

Mountain West 

Dave Price 

757-705-5318 

dave.price@firstcitizens.com

Southeast 

Lisa Buehler 

386-469-8053 

lisa.buehler@firstcitizens.com

Midwest 

Dave Price 

757-705-5318 

dave.price@firstcitizens.com

Mid-Atlantic  

Jared Eppes 

704-619-1499 

jared.eppes@firstcitizens.com

Southwest  

Juan-Carlos Garcia 

925-876-4718 

juan-carlos.garcia@firstcitizens.com

Northwest (Open) 

JP DeStefano 
214-728-9313

jp.destefano@firstcitizens.com

Harold Ray, Director 

678-642-3569   |   harold.ray@firstcitizens.com

JP DeStefano, Western & Central Regional Manager 

214-728-9313   |   jp.destefano@firstcitizens.com
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